
Eighty-Four Livestock
Eighty-Four, Pa.

Monday, June25,1984
Report SuppliedbyPDA

205-255 lbs. 50-51.20, No. 2-3 206-260
lbs. 4849.25, few No. 1-3180-195 lbs.
47-48.00. Sows: US No. 1-3 300-550
lbs. sows 42-44.00, No. 2-3 300-500
lbs. 4042.50. Boars 26.5035.00.

FEEDER PIGS 11. Few US No.
1-3 85 lbs. feeder pigs at 45.50 per
head. One lot small No. 1-3 47 lbs.
37.50.

Medium 35.0043.00. Bulls (all
weights): Medium39.5049.00.

VEAL CALVES: Choice 75.00
90.00; Good 60.0075.00; Medium
50.00-60.00; Light/weak 50.00-
down. Farm Bulls- 82.00103.00.
FarmHeifers- 64.0074.00.

period a year ago 3227. Trading
moderate Monday; moderately
active Wednesday. Slaughter
steers ended the week mostly
steady compared with Wednesday
of last week. Slaughter heifersweresteady to weak.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: Choice
few prime 3-4 12501350#65.5066.00
Monday; 1 load 67.00 Wednesday.
Choice 2-4 10501300# 64.0065.50,
load 65.75. Mixed good and choice
2-310001200# 63.0084.50. Choice 2-3
14001600# holsteins 56.5057.50
Monday. Mixed good and choice 2-3
12001400# holstein 50.5054.25
Wednesday.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS;
Choice 2-4 9001050# 62.5084.00
Monday; 62.5083.50 Wednesday.
Mixed goodand choice 2-3 8501000#
60.0062.50. Good 2 750960# 54.00
60.00.

CATTLE 316. Compared with
ISst Monday’s market, slaughter
cows 25 cents to mostly 50 cents
higher. Few Good slaughter steers
56-60.00, Standard 49-55.00, Utility
45-49.75, Few Good slaughter
heifers 53-56.00, Standard 48.25-
53.50, Utility 4949.00. Breaking
Utility & Commercial slaughter
cows 44.25-48.75, Couple to 49.50,
Cutter & Boning Utility 4045.00,
Canner & Low Cutter 34-40.50,
Shells down to 27.00. One Choice
slaughter bullock at 53.25. Yield
Grade #1 1100-2325 lbs. slaughter
bulls 51-60.50, Yield Grade #2 1000-
1600 lbs. 46-50.00.

FEEDER CATTLE. Medium
Frame #1 feeder steers 400-600 lbs.
53-57.00; Medium Frame #1350-700
lbs. feeder heifers 43-49.00;
Medium Frame HI 400-760 lbs.
47.75-53.00.

HOGS: Barrows & Gilts very
active, 1.50 higher. 210250 lbs.
52.5054.75; over 260 lbs. 53.25-
53.75; under 210lbs. 50.0051.00.

SOWS: Over 450 lbs. 37.0041.75;
under 450 lbs. 39.0044.25. Boars:
Heavy 36.25-37.50; Light 41.50
44.00.

SHEEP 361. Spring slaughter
lambs 2.003.00 lower. High Choice
65-110 lbs. 54.5067.25, few 58.50,
Choice 65-85 lbs. 4054.75, Good 45-
60 lbs. 4046.00, few Utility 4050 lbs.
35-39.00. Slaughter ewes 9.0015.50.
Goats 17:10.0035.00per head. FEEDER PIGS (by the hd): (15-

20 lbs. 16.0019.00) (3040 lbs. 28.00
40.00) (45-70 lbs. 46.0047.00).
Shoats (by the lb.) to 47.00.

SHEEP: Lambs- Choice 58.00
63.00; Good 50.0057.00; Medium
49.00 down. Ewes: 12.0016.00 lb.

Carlisle Livestock
Auction
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, June26
Report supplied by auction

CATTLE: Steers: Choice none
offered; Good 56.00-60.00; Medium
55.00 down. Heifers; Few Holsteins
42.0047.00. Cows: Mostly steady.
High Yield 44.0046.00; Average
40.0044.00; Big Middle 36.8542.50;
Fatty Herf. to 42.00; Shelly 37.00
down. Fat Bulls; Good 51.00-54.00;
Medium 43.00-50.00.

GOATS: Urge 46.0051.00 head;
Sm/Med. 12.0029.00head.

Next State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale will be Friday, July 13th, 1:30
p.m.

Penns Valley
Livestock

CentreHall, Pa.
Tuesday, June 26

Report supplied by auction
Beef Cows: Utility and Com-

mercial 43.10-46.25; Cutters 40.10-
42.75; Canners 37.25-39.85; Shells
35.00.

Heifers: Good
Standard 48.75-51.00;
45.00-47.75

CALVES 223. Vealers mostly
steady. Choice Vealers 64-70.00,
Good 56-65.00, Standard & Good 90-
120 lbs. 50-57.00,60-05 lbs. 40-52.00.

Sale every Tues. evening 7:00
p.m. Livestock; 5:15 p.m. Eggs
andRabbits.

FARM CALVES. Holstein Bulls
90-125 lbs. 70-95.00. FEEDER CATTLE: Few light

by the head to 165.00. Steers (300-
550 1b.); Good 51.50-54.00; (600350
lbs. Medium 40.50-51.00. Heifers
(all weights): Good 44.0048.00;

JolietCattle
Thursday, June 28HOGS 162. Barrows & gilts $l.OO

higher. US No. 1-2 210-250 lbs.
barrows & gilts 51-52.00, No. 1-3

CATTLE: Friday through
Wednesday’s salable receipts
2,000; 5 days last week 1,836; same

53.50-57.35;
Commercial
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Livestock market and auction news

LOCAL

Lancastw Farming, Saturday, June30,1984-Al3

Steers: -Choice 55.25-57.00; Good
51.00-53.50; Standard 45.0050.50.

Bulls; Good 48.5053.00; Stan-
dard 44.0047.50.

Feeder Cattle: 300500 lbs. large
frame 44.5057.00; 500700 lbs. large
frame 41.00-48.00.

Veal Calves: Choice 84.0091.00;
Good 65.0082.00; Standard 52.00
62.00; Utility45.0051.00.

Farm Calves: Bulls 80.00100.00;Heifers 61.0071.00.
Hogs: 48.5052.25.
Sows: 35.00-37.75.
Boars: 24.00-32.50.

.Lambs: 58.0061.00.
Sheep: 7.0015.00.
Goats per head 15.0024.00.

New Holland
Horse

New Holland Sales Stables
Monday, June 25

Report suppliedby auction
Reported receipts of 253 head of

horses, mules, and ponies.
Market: steady.

Better horses 425.00-675.00, few
registered horses 725.00-1050.00.

Driving horses 250.00-1075.00.
Riding horses 185.00-375.00.
Lightweight killers 175.00-275.00;

Heavyweightkillers 300.00-375.00.
Mare Ponies 25.00-60.00; Colts

10.00-20.00; Gelding Ponies 25.00-
60.00; Larger Ponies 75.00-150.00.
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